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              SM Switch DS-02B
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SM Switch
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                 Plugin  DIP Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  10
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.2772
                      	$ 0.28
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.2228
                      	$ 2.23
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.1995
                      	$ 5.99
	
                      70+
                    	 
                        $0.1626
                      	$ 11.38
	
                      490+
                    	 
                        $0.1497
                      	$ 73.35
	
                      980+
                    	 
                        $0.1419
                      	$ 139.06



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  